Division of Health Service Regulation STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA		(X2) MULTIPLE	CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY		
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDEN		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	A. BUILDING: 01 B. WING		COMPLETED R 07/03/2019	
		HAL036004				
NAME OF F	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET AD	DRESS, CITY, S	TATE, ZIP CODE		
ROSEWO	OOD ASSISTED LIVIN	IG	TH MARIETTA			
		GASTONI	A, NC 28052			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	TION SHOULD BE COMPL THE APPROPRIATE DATE	
{C 000}	Initial Comments		{C 000}			
	Report of Biennial Follow Up Construction Survey by Dennis Harrell on 7-3-2019.					
	Some deficiencies were not corrected. Further action is required.					
{C 189}	Building Equipment Maintained Safe, Operating		{C 189}			
	mechanical, and plu care home shall be operating condition (k) This Rule shall facilities with the ex	11 OTHER nd all fire safety, electrical, umbing equipment in an adult maintained in a safe and				
	 Based on obser are prevented from resist the passage doors that do not cl present the possibi one space can quic the remainder of th Findings on 7-3-20 b. There was a 1/4 barrier doors. The automatic la replaced with a bar 					
	fire rated walls and in several locations	vation, the required one-hour /or ceilings were compromised . Holes and penetrations that materials approved for use in				

394222

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: HAL036004		(X2) MULTIPLE A. BUILDING: 0		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
			A. BUILDING: UI			R 07/03/2019	
		HAL036004	B. WING				
NAME OF I	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET A	DDRESS, CITY, ST	TATE, ZIP CODE			
ROSEW	OOD ASSISTED LIVIN	G	TH MARIETTA	STREET			
(X4) ID	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES		ID	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF ((X5)	
PRÉFIX TAG		/ MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO T DEFICIENC	HE APPROPRIATE	COMPLET DATE	
{C 189}	Continued From pa	ge 1	{C 189}				
	possibility that a fire quickly spread to of Findings on 7-3-20 b. A portion, 5 feet ceiling of the basen c. A portion, 3 feet ceiling was damage d. Plywood patch, 3 ceiling in the basen e. Plywood patch, 3 ceiling in the basen 3. Based on obser maintained in a saf signs not working p signs could delay o emergency. Findings on 7-3-20	by 5 feet, was missing in the nent storage area, by 6 feet, of the laundry ed near the laundry chute, 20 inches by 24 inches, on the nent corridor, 24 inches by 48 inches, on the nent corridor. vation, the facility failed to be e condition because of exit roperly. Malfunctioning exit r prevent an evacuation in an 19: the basement near the laundry					
{C 199}	provided with exhau two cubic feet per n requirement does n before April 1, 1984 these specified spa (1) soiled linen stor (2) soil utility room (3) bathrooms and (4) housekeeping o (5) laundry area.	PHYSICAL PLANT 11 OTHER ed in this Paragraph shall be ust ventilation at the rate of ninute per square foot. This tot apply to facilities licensed with natural ventilation in ces: rage; toilet rooms;	{C 199}				

394222

Division of Health Service Regulation STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: HAL036004			(X2) MULTIPLE		E SURVEY		
		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER.	A. BUILDING: 01 B. WING			COMPLETED R 07/03/2019	
		HAL036004					
AME OF F	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET A	DDRESS, CITY, ST	TATE, ZIP CODE			
OSEWO	DOD ASSISTED LIVIN	164	RTH MARIETTA NA, NC 28052				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIENC	CTION SHOULD BE COMPLE D THE APPROPRIATE DATE		
{C 199}	Continued From page 2		{C 199}				
	facilities with the exception of Paragraph (e) which shall not apply to existing facilities.						
	This Rule is not met as evidenced by: Based on observation the facility failed to maintain required exhaust in a working condition. Finding on 7-3-2019; There was still no exhaust or window provided in the storage room with the tub.						
	the storage room w	an ne tub.					

394222